School of Engineering D I—I—

M.Tech - Master of Technology in Computer Science Engineering with specialisation in Artificial UNIVERSITY
Intelligence, Machine Learning and Robotics / Data Science and Engineering / Internet of Things / IMAGINE ASPIRE ACHIEVE
Computer Vision and Biometrics

Fee Structure (Batch 2023-25)
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60,000

Hostel Fee

haring R
(For 10 months) Sharing Rooms

Hostel Fee 60,000

Mess Fee 65,000 65,000 65,000
Laundry Fee 3,500 3,500 3,500

Total (INR) 1,28,500 1,28,500 1,43,500

Optional Fee

Hostel Security (Refundable) 5,000 5,000 5,000

Grand Total (INR) 1,33,500 1,33,500 1,48,500

Transportation Fee (For 10 months)

Notes:
1. In addition to above Fee, the following fee will be charged at the time of admission.
(i) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) Rs.10,000/-
(i) Caution Money (Refundable Rs.5,000/-
2. One Time Industrial Tour Fee Rs. 25,000/ (in one semester during entire course duration), if applicable
3. Please read Scholarship policy document available at DIT's website or contact the Admissions Office.
4. Only one type of Scholarship can be given, student can opt for the higher %age of scholarship.
5. Scholarship cannot be more than 100% of Tuition fee.
6. Students are advised to deposit fee through Academia Student portal online fee payment option available at DIT's website www.dituniversity.edu.in.
7. Fees might change in case of any changes in Govt Policy or Governing Laws.



